
Tableaux des résultats

VOLET AMATEUR 29 JUIN 2024

Pos. Nom Pointage
( longueur + poids )

Date

1 Charles Thibodeau 34.521 2024-06-29

2 Jennyfer Goulet 33.441 2024-06-29

3 Jonathan Fortin 30.205 2024-06-29

4 Jimmy Alexandre-Couture 28.296 2024-06-29

5 Robert Ménard 27.581 2024-06-29

6 Eric Ménard 26.778 2024-06-29

7 Patrick St-Pierre 26.662 2024-06-29

8 Pierre-Luc Gagnon 25.917 2024-06-29

9 Anthony Cecconello 25.788 2024-06-29

10 Alexandre Asselin 25.32 2024-06-29

11 Caroline Gagnon 25.1 2024-06-29

12 isabelle gelinas 25.097 2024-06-29

13 Louis-Vincent Plourde 25.034 2024-06-29

14 Dany Leclerc 24.985 2024-06-29

15 Kevin Blanchard 24.635 2024-06-29

16 Steven Mask 24.212 2024-06-29

17 Sébastien Audy 23.833 2024-06-29

18 Alexandre Asselin 23.683 2024-06-29

19 Anthony Giroux 23.572 2024-06-29

20 Amélie Laflamme 23.499 2024-06-29

21 David St-Pierre 23.213 2024-06-29

22 Anthony Cecconello 23.079 2024-06-29

23 Charles-Étienne Dault 22.912 2024-06-29

24 Paul St-Pierre 22.576 2024-06-29

25 Christian Dault 22.493 2024-06-29

26 andre giroux andre giroux 22.317 2024-06-29

27 Dany Leclerc 22.277 2024-06-29

28 Annie Potvin 22.176 2024-06-29

29 Francis Bastien 22.154 2024-06-29

30 Caroline Gagnon 22.034 2024-06-29

31 Sylvain Ménard 22 2024-06-29

32 Paul Dicaire 21.951 2024-06-29

33 Vincent Labelle 21.887 2024-06-29

34 Pierre-Luc Gagnon 21.752 2024-06-29

35 Alexandre Asselin 21.662 2024-06-29

36 Alain Dion 21.539 2024-06-29

37 Kevin Blanchard 21.49 2024-06-29

38 Jade Laforge 21.47 2024-06-29

39 Stéphane Vézina 21.451 2024-06-29

40 Francis Bastien 21.245 2024-06-29

41 Robert Ménard 21.224 2024-06-29

42 Dany Ouellet 21.136 2024-06-29

43 Kim Remillard 21.118 2024-06-29

44 Samuel Caron 21.065 2024-06-29
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45 Eric Ménard 21.038 2024-06-29

46 Maxime Villeneuve 21.017 2024-06-29

47 Jonathan Rémillard 20.996 2024-06-29

48 Marie-Eve rivard 20.986 2024-06-29

49 Stéphane Vézina 20.94 2024-06-29

50 Charles Thibodeau 20.94 2024-06-29

51 Guillaume Tremblay 20.853 2024-06-29

52 Steven Landry 20.84 2024-06-29

53 isabelle gelinas 20.759 2024-06-29

54 Jérémy Ménard 20.749 2024-06-29

55 Julie St-Pierre 20.744 2024-06-29

56 Daniel Messier 20.725 2024-06-29

57 Cédric Laforge 20.712 2024-06-29

58 Michaël Denis 20.629 2024-06-29

59 Kim Remillard 20.477 2024-06-29

60 Annie Potvin 20.45 2024-06-29

61 Jennyfer Goulet 20.438 2024-06-29

62 Martin Tremblay 20.412 2024-06-29

63 Kevin Mask 20.39 2024-06-29

64 Paul Dicaire 20.284 2024-06-29

65 Annie Potvin 20.245 2024-06-29

66 Jonathan Rémillard 20.225 2024-06-29

67 Daniel Messier 20.204 2024-06-29

68 Dominique Cloutier 20.185 2024-06-29

69 Martin Tremblay 20.152 2024-06-29

70 Paul St-Pierre 20.116 2024-06-29

71 Paul St-Pierre 20.116 2024-06-29

72 charles etienne rioux 20.098 2024-06-29

73 Sébastien Audy 20.076 2024-06-29

74 Cédric Laforge 20.055 2024-06-29

75 Cédric Laforge 20.055 2024-06-29

76 Daniel Messier 19.988 2024-06-29

77 Pierre-Luc Gagnon 19.958 2024-06-29

78 Tina Simard 19.902 2024-06-29

79 Pierre-Luc Pichette 19.898 2024-06-29

80 Pierre-Luc Pichette 19.881 2024-06-29

81 Nantel Benoit 19.866 2024-06-29

82 Claude Rivard 19.862 2024-06-29

83 Michel Messier 19.861 2024-06-29

84 Jérémy Ménard 19.847 2024-06-29

85 Kevin Blanchard 19.827 2024-06-29

86 Sonia Mailhot 19.792 2024-06-29

87 Manuel Ouellet 19.783 2024-06-29
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88 Francois Gagnon Deschênes 19.781 2024-06-29

89 Alain Maltais 19.779 2024-06-29

90 charles etienne rioux 19.778 2024-06-29

91 Raphael Côté 19.728 2024-06-29

92 Eric Nicholas 19.702 2024-06-29

93 Sonia Mailhot 19.696 2024-06-29

94 Sylvain Deschênes 19.693 2024-06-29

95 Dany Leclerc 19.676 2024-06-29

96 Sylvain Maltais 19.603 2024-06-29

97 Michel Messier 19.571 2024-06-29

98 Amélie Laflamme 19.513 2024-06-29

99 charles etienne rioux 19.508 2024-06-29

100 Raphael Côté 19.469 2024-06-29

101 Mélanie Lavoie 19.427 2024-06-29

102 Robert Ménard 19.373 2024-06-29

103 Paul Dicaire 19.364 2024-06-29

104 Stéphane Vézina 19.361 2024-06-29

105 Sylvain Deschênes 19.357 2024-06-29

106 Sébastien Audy 19.344 2024-06-29

107 Anthony Giroux 19.336 2024-06-29

108 Martin Tremblay 19.332 2024-06-29

109 Denis Langlois 19.311 2024-06-29

110 Caroline Gagnon 19.278 2024-06-29

111 Camille Laforge 19.247 2024-06-29

112 Paul St-Pierre 19.225 2024-06-29

113 Jean Marcotte 19.217 2024-06-29

114 Alex Villeneuve Gagnon 19.212 2024-06-29

115 Kevin Mask 19.2 2024-06-29

116 Francois Gagnon Deschênes 19.199 2024-06-29

117 Charles-Étienne Dault 19.178 2024-06-29

118 Claude Rivard 19.171 2024-06-29

119 Christian Dault 19.163 2024-06-29

120 Jonathan Fortin 19.155 2024-06-29

121 Tina Simard 19.148 2024-06-29

122 Cédric Laforge 19.109 2024-06-29

123 Sylvain Ménard 19.076 2024-06-29

124 André Paré 19.005 2024-06-29

125 Kim Lambert 19.001 2024-06-29

126 Patrick St-Pierre 18.976 2024-06-29

127 Guillaume Lavoie 18.967 2024-06-29

128 Kevin Mask 18.951 2024-06-29

129 Thomas Giroux 18.946 2024-06-29

130 Guillaume Tremblay 18.917 2024-06-29
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131 Marie-Eve rivard 18.897 2024-06-29

132 Dominique Cloutier 18.879 2024-06-29

133 Kim Lambert 18.851 2024-06-29

134 Camille Laforge 18.816 2024-06-29

135 Michaël Denis 18.801 2024-06-29

136 Alexandra Boutin 18.799 2024-06-29

137 Maxime Villeneuve 18.782 2024-06-29

138 Jimmy Alexandre-Couture 18.769 2024-06-29

139 Nicolas Maltais 18.763 2024-06-29

140 Michel Messier 18.76 2024-06-29

141 Julie St-Pierre 18.73 2024-06-29

142 Charles Thibodeau 18.707 2024-06-29

143 Thomas Giroux 18.699 2024-06-29

144 Jonathan Rémillard 18.668 2024-06-29

145 Eric Robidas 18.666 2024-06-29

146 Steven Landry 18.659 2024-06-29

147 Richard Deschênes 18.644 2024-06-29

148 Rémy Gaumond 18.629 2024-06-29

149 Stéphanie Gagné 18.553 2024-06-29

150 Mario Lambert 18.539 2024-06-29

151 Gilles Grenon 18.497 2024-06-29

152 Eric Robidas 18.467 2024-06-29

153 Francis Bastien 18.466 2024-06-29

154 Camille Laforge 18.464 2024-06-29

155 Julie St-Pierre 18.442 2024-06-29

156 Britany Meilleur 18.427 2024-06-29

157 Alain Maltais 18.422 2024-06-29

158 Mario Lambert 18.387 2024-06-29

159 Benoit Brassard 18.379 2024-06-29

160 Daniel Dupuis 18.37 2024-06-29

161 Mathieu Bouchard 18.354 2024-06-29

162 Christian Dault 18.34 2024-06-29

163 Eric Nicholas 18.336 2024-06-29

164 Eric Comeau 18.302 2024-06-29

165 Dany Ouellet 18.242 2024-06-29

166 Alyre Thibault 18.238 2024-06-29

167 Steven Mask 18.225 2024-06-29

168 Alain Dion 18.182 2024-06-29

169 Mélanie Lavoie 18.178 2024-06-29

170 Andréanne Landry 18.156 2024-06-29

171 Jade Laforge 18.121 2024-06-29

172 Alex Villeneuve Gagnon 18.119 2024-06-29

173 Jennyfer Goulet 18.091 2024-06-29
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174 Jocelyne Morrissette 18.066 2024-06-29

175 David St-Pierre 18.043 2024-06-29

176 Julie Roberge 18.04 2024-06-29

177 Alain Dion 18.023 2024-06-29

178 Sylvain Ménard 18.014 2024-06-29

179 Alyre Thibault 17.981 2024-06-29

180 Mathieu Bouchard 17.962 2024-06-29

181 Francois Gagnon Deschênes 17.96 2024-06-29

182 Eric Robidas 17.95 2024-06-29

183 Jimmy Alexandre-Couture 17.941 2024-06-29

184 Gilles Grenon 17.927 2024-06-29

185 Gaétane Fortier 17.925 2024-06-29

186 Daniel Moreau 17.915 2024-06-29

187 Thomas Giroux 17.879 2024-06-29

188 Gaétane Fortier 17.868 2024-06-29

189 Eric Boudreault 17.807 2024-06-29

190 Claude Rivard 17.762 2024-06-29

191 Marie-Eve rivard 17.741 2024-06-29

192 Jonathan Fortin 17.726 2024-06-29

193 Manon Breault 17.712 2024-06-29

194 Rémy Gaumond 17.705 2024-06-29

195 andre giroux andre giroux 17.689 2024-06-29

196 Daniel Richard 17.661 2024-06-29

197 Julie Roberge 17.646 2024-06-29

198 Daniel Richard 17.632 2024-06-29

199 Jade Laforge 17.618 2024-06-29

200 Daniel Dupuis 17.594 2024-06-29

201 Sylvain Maltais 17.562 2024-06-29

202 Anthony Cecconello 17.561 2024-06-29

203 Benoit Brassard 17.539 2024-06-29

204 Guillaume Lavoie 17.526 2024-06-29

205 Simon Lachapelle 17.476 2024-06-29

206 Guillaume Tremblay 17.476 2024-06-29

207 Daniel Moreau 17.465 2024-06-29

208 Eric Ménard 17.435 2024-06-29

209 Eric Lavoie 17.36 2024-06-29

210 Isabelle Emery 17.36 2024-06-29

211 Simon Lachapelle 17.356 2024-06-29

212 Alain Maltais 17.354 2024-06-29

213 Andréanne Landry 17.347 2024-06-29

214 Maxime Villeneuve 17.298 2024-06-29

215 Louis-Vincent Plourde 17.286 2024-06-29

216 Mathieu Bouchard 17.275 2024-06-29
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217 Charles-Étienne Dault 17.153 2024-06-29

218 Alex Villeneuve Gagnon 17.148 2024-06-29

219 Simon Lachapelle 17.128 2024-06-29

220 Michaël Denis 17.124 2024-06-29

221 Jocelyne Morrissette 17.105 2024-06-29

222 Emily Simard 17.074 2024-06-29

223 Louis Lacerte 17.039 2024-06-29

224 Julie Roberge 17.034 2024-06-29

225 Steven Mask 17.033 2024-06-29

226 Mario Lambert 17.004 2024-06-29

227 Manuel Ouellet 16.955 2024-06-29

228 Andréanne Landry 16.938 2024-06-29

229 Robert Bédard 16.935 2024-06-29

230 Kim Lambert 16.933 2024-06-29

231 Anthony Giroux 16.9 2024-06-29

232 Daniel Dupuis 16.894 2024-06-29

233 Dany Ouellet 16.888 2024-06-29

234 Steven Landry 16.882 2024-06-29

235 Vincent Labelle 16.872 2024-06-29

236 Vincent Labelle 16.871 2024-06-29

237 Louis Lacerte 16.859 2024-06-29

238 Suzie Rivard 16.851 2024-06-29

239 Alyre Thibault 16.83 2024-06-29

240 Steve Boutin 16.825 2024-06-29

241 Amélie Laflamme 16.822 2024-06-29

242 Guillaume Lavoie 16.802 2024-06-29

243 Nicolas Maltais 16.765 2024-06-29

244 Marc Bergeron 16.734 2024-06-29

245 Jocelyne Morrissette 16.69 2024-06-29

246 Eric Lavoie 16.684 2024-06-29

247 Dominique Cloutier 16.673 2024-06-29

248 Steve Henrie 16.548 2024-06-29

249 Steve Henrie 16.539 2024-06-29

250 Sonia Mailhot 16.494 2024-06-29

251 Manuel Ouellet 16.482 2024-06-29

252 Kim Remillard 16.464 2024-06-29

253 Sylvain Maltais 16.459 2024-06-29

254 Eric Nicholas 16.353 2024-06-29

255 Eric Lavoie 16.217 2024-06-29

256 Daniel Moreau 16.19 2024-06-29

257 Steve Henrie 16.173 2024-06-29

258 Louis Lacerte 16.16 2024-06-29

259 Benoit Brassard 16.149 2024-06-29
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260 Benoit Brassard 16.149 2024-06-29

261 Jérémy Ménard 16.087 2024-06-29
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